
GREENWOOD LAKE BOARD OF EDUCATION  

22- 23 Board Workshop & Budget Committee Meeting Calendar 

For the 2023-2024 Budget 
    BOE Adoption: Nov. 14, 2022 

 

 

 

Date Time Type of Meeting Agenda 

Mon, Nov 14, 2022 6 pm Regular Business Meeting BoE Adopts Budget Calendar 

Mon, Dec 5, 2022 6 pm Budget Workshop Vision / Goals / BoE Wish List 

Mon, Dec 12, 2022 6 pm Regular Business Meeting 
Public Discussion & Adopt 

Vision/ Goals 

Fri, Feb 10, 2023 10 am Budget Committee 

Initial Curriculum, Instruction, 

Pupil Personnel Services, 

Technology, Facilities & 

Transportation 

Mon, Feb 13, 2023 6 pm Regular Business Meeting 
Enrollment & Staffing/ 

Tax Levy Compliance 

Wed, Mar 8, 2023 6 pm Budget Workshop 

Curriculum, Instruction, Pupil 

Personnel Services, Technology, 

Facilities & Transportation 

Fri, Mar 31, 2023 10 am  Budget Committee Detail of GWL Budget 

Mon, Apr 10, 2023 6 pm Budget Workshop First Draft of Budget 

Thur, Apr 20, 2023 6 pm Regular Business Meeting 

Final Draft / Adopt Budget 

Property Tax Report Card 

BOCES Budget Vote 

Tue, May 9, 2023 4 pm Public Hearing Presentation of Budget 

Tue, May 16, 2023 
11 am – 9 pm 

6 pm  

Budget Vote & Election 

Regular Business Meeting 
 

 

All meetings take place at the Middle School  

 

 


